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PRODUCTION AND SALES OF 
MANUFACTURED PRODUCTS 
(PRODCOM), 2017

million euro

FOOD PRODUCTS

BASIC METALS

CHEMICALS

39,182.94

RUBBER AND
PLASTIC

BEVERAGES

23.0%

OTHER10.0%

5.9%

3.9% 22.0%

31.4%

COKE AND REFINED
PETROLEUM
PRODUCTS

REFRESHMENTS,
WATER

BEER

CHEESE AND DAIRY PRODUCTSPLASTICS
(in primary form)

PAINTS AND VARNISHES

46.3%

20.3%20.9%

16.2%

15.7%

12.5%

6.7%

28.5%

16.8%

3.7%

PLATES, SHEETS,
TUBES, etc.35.8%

MEDICAMENTS

OTHER

TOBACCO PRODUCTS

PAPER - PAPERBOARD

10.5%

4.8%

4.7%

ALUMINUM

IRON, STEEL AND
FERRO-ALLOYS

COPPER

50.3%

21.8%

14.6%

TOTAL VALUE OF SALES


